
Lintels

Moldings & Sills

Mantels

6"

2½"

38"

Split Stone Lintel
Chablis

5"

40"

2½"Chiseled Stone Lintel
Light Grey

Split Stone Sill - Volterra (Below Window)

Chiseled Stone Mantel - Carmel Mtn.

Chiseled Stone Lintel - Volterra
(Above Window)

2¼"
4½"

32"

Flagstone Mantel
Dakota Brown

Split Stone Lintel
Brownstone

2½"

42"

10"

*Can be cut into an L-shape for recessed windows.

40"

5"

5"Chiseled Stone Lintel
Buff

54"

7¾"
2¾"

Chiseled Stone Mantel
Carmel Mountain

3"

2½"

24"

Chiseled Stone Sill
Brownstone

Various textures available

5"

3"5" Molding
#2 Grey

24"

4"

1"

2½"600 Series Sill
Brownstone

Bella Terra Sill
Roman

24"

900 Series Sill
#2 Grey

24"

4"

3"

2"

500 Series Wainscot or Sill
Off White

33" 500 Series Sill - #2 Grey

Chiseled Stone Sill - Aspen

Smooth texture only

2½"

2½"

1¾"

3"

2½"

1¼"

24"



Due to photographic and printing variations, colors may not be accurate. Outside measurements are shown. All accessory sizes are nominal. We suggest examination of Coronado Stone® product samples prior to purchase.

11191 Calabash Ave., Fontana, CA 92337
Phone: (800) 847-8663 • Fax: (909) 357-7362

sales@coronado.com
w w w. c o r o n a d o . c o m

Window Stones and Keystone Architectural Trim Stone

Hearth Stones
18" x 20" x 2"   Will accommodate all colors.

Utility Boxes
Will accommodate all colors.

Architectural Trim Stone - Brownstone
Thickness: 1½"  *Outside measurements shown.

13" 11"

6"

Chiseled Stone Texture Shown
Also Available in a Smooth Limestone Texture

Chiseled 
Keystone

Brownstone
Thickness: 3"

Chiseled 
Window Stone
Brownstone
Thickness: 3"

Smooth Limestone
Window Stone
Off White
Thickness: 3"

Smooth Limestone
Keystone

Off White
Thickness: 3"

The accessories in this brochure are but a small sampling of what Coronado offers. Please visit www.CORONADO.com to view the full line.

Dakota Brown

Aspen

Chablis

Buff

Light Grey

Carmel Mtn.

Lompoc

Dakota Brown

Brownstone

Doorbell / Hose Bib
Opening: 1½"

4"

4"

Light Box
Opening: 4"

15"

9"

Electrical Box
Opening: 2½" x 4½"

7¾"

6¼"

Light Box
Opening: 4"

10¼"

8"

Dryer Vent Box
Opening: 4"

8"

6"


